
LOTS 12 & 13 SUNVIEW ESTATES ADD

AG 1042-598, WD 1150-175, WD 140

ROBINSON NANCY F/ROBINSON BENNY L SR
168 SW TARA CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-8323

33-5S-16-03745-313

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

33516.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/11/2020 BC 10.02 12,720 90,000 2,520 10,200

STANDARD
3

232,364
10,852

100,200
255,936

6,065
249,871

HX HB SX 101,411
148,460
343,416

0

346,149

1500/237 10/02/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON BENNY JR

ROBINSON BENNY SR

1471/735 7/15/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON BENNY L SR

ROBINSON BENNY L JR
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24128 SFR 529 02/10/2006

23875 M H 0 11/18/2005

2019HX Base Yr

168 SW TARA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,997 122.2200 136.89 273,369 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1672

BAS 1,672 100 1,672 194,548

FGR 498 55 274 31,882

FOP 56 30 17 1,978

FOP 112 30 34 3,956

2,338 1,997 232,364

BAS= W23 FOP= W16 S7 E16 N7$ S7 W16 N11 W13 S42 E11 S2 E12 N3
FOP= E8 N7 W8 S7$ N7 E8 FGR= S22 E21 N28 W6 S6 W15$ E15 N6 E6
N24$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,600

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,152

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,200

10,852

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,200

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 90,000


